
NA NA 202501007918 2025-26 Male Unreserved ABHRADIP ROY ARABINDA ROY BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007919 2025-26 Male OBC-A AJIJUL MONDAL JAMAL UDDIN MONDAL BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007920 2025-26 Male ST AJOY SOREN SRICHARAN SOREN BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007921 2025-26 Male OBC-B AMARNATH GHOSH MADAN GHOSH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007922 2025-26 Male OBC-A
AMIRUL HAQUE
MONDAL

ALAMNABI MONDAL BENGALI SANSKRIT
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007923 2025-26 Female SC ANANNYA GHORUI PRADIP GHORUI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007924 2025-26 Female Unreserved ANIFA KHATUN JANE ALAM MOLLA BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007925 2025-26 Female OBC-A ANKHI SK SK JARJIS
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007926 2025-26 Female Unreserved ANKITA GHOSH ANUP GHOSH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007927 2025-26 Male OBC-B ARPAN GHOSH AVIJIT GHOSH BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007928 2025-26 Female SC ARPITA ANKUREY LATE DILIP ANKUREY BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007929 2025-26 Female OBC-A ASIFA KHATUN SK DIN MAHAMMAD PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007930 2025-26 Female Unreserved ASMA KHATUN MAJAFAR HOSEN MALLIK BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007931 2025-26 Female OBC-A ASMA KHATUN RABIUL MONDAL PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007932 2025-26 Male Unreserved AYAN DAS JHANTU DAS BENGALI ENGLISH
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007933 2025-26 Female Unreserved AYESHA KHATUN SK ABDUL OAJED PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007934 2025-26 Female Unreserved BARSHA ROY BASUDEB ROY BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007935 2025-26 Female SC BEAUTY LOHAR SUKUMAR LOHAR BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007936 2025-26 Female SC BHADU DAS AJAY DAS BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007937 2025-26 Female SC BHUMIKA BAGDI SUKUMAR BAGDI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007938 2025-26 Female OBC-B BRATATI BISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS SANSKRIT
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI SANSKRIT
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007939 2025-26 Female Unreserved CHANDA SHAW GANESH SHAW BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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NA NA 202501007940 2025-26 Male SC DEEP ANKURE TOTAN ANKURE BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007941 2025-26 Female SC DIPTI METE LATE JIBON METE BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007942 2025-26 Male Unreserved FAHAD CHOWDHURY AJIJUR CHOWDHURY BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007943 2025-26 Male Unreserved
GADADHAR
CHATTOPADHYAY

TARUN KUMAR
CHATTOPADHYAY

BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007944 2025-26 Female Unreserved HOSSAINARA MUNSHI HOSENUDDIN MUNSHI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007945 2025-26 Female Unreserved ISMATARA KHATUN ISHA HAQUE MINYA PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007946 2025-26 Male OBC-A JAHIRUDDIN MALLICK MOSTAK ALI MALLICK BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007947 2025-26 Male SC JIT BAGDI JOYDEV BAGDI HISTORY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007948 2025-26 Male SC JIT KHARAT BAPAN KHARAT ENGLISH PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI ENGLISH

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007949 2025-26 Male SC JOY BAGDI PARESH BAGDI BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007950 2025-26 Male OBC-A JUMMAUL ALI MONDAL EMDAD ALI MONDAL BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007951 2025-26 Female OBC-A KABITA MONDAL MOINUDDIN MONDAL BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007952 2025-26 Female SC KABITA RUIDAS MADHU RUIDAS BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007953 2025-26 Male SC KARTICK MAJHI SUJAN MAJHI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007954 2025-26 Female Unreserved KAUSHANI KARFA MAHADEV KARFA BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007955 2025-26 Male SC KISHOR ANKURE BANGSHIDHAR ANKURE BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007956 2025-26 Female SC KONA DAS BIKASH DAS BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007957 2025-26 Female OBC-B KOYEL BARI SHYAMAL BARI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007958 2025-26 Female SC KOYEL MONDAL PRASANTA MONDAL BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007959 2025-26 Male Unreserved
KRISHNA DAS
BAIRAGYA

RANAJIT DAS BAIRAGYA BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007960 2025-26 Male SC KRISHNA PADA RUIDAS SWAPAN KUMAR RUIDAS BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007961 2025-26 Female Unreserved LIPIKA SHYAM SUDHIR SHYAM BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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NA NA 202501007962 2025-26 Female OBC-A MAIMUNA KHATUN ABDUL MALEK MONDAL BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007963 2025-26 Female ST MALLIKA BESRA RAM BESRA HISTORY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007964 2025-26 Female SC MANASI BAGDI NANDU BAGDI BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007965 2025-26 Female Unreserved MANDIRA GHOSH BANSHI GHOSH
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007966 2025-26 Female Unreserved MASUMA FARIHA NURUL AZIM BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007967 2025-26 Female SC MEGHA METE UTTAM METE BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007968 2025-26 Male SC MEGHNATH BAGDI SUBHAS BAGDI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007969 2025-26 Female Unreserved MOLLIKA KHATUN INDADUL MALLICK BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007970 2025-26 Female Unreserved
MOSAMMAT ASLIMA
KHATUN

SK SAMIUL HAQUE PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007971 2025-26 Female OBC-A MOUSUMI KHATUN SEKH RAJESH GEOGRAPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI GEOGRAPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007972 2025-26 Female Unreserved MUSKAN KHATUN SK ABU TALEB BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007973 2025-26 Female Unreserved MUSKAN KHATUN KHAN HABIBUL GONI SIDDQUE PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007974 2025-26 Female Unreserved NAFISHA KHATUN RAOSAN SEKH BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007975 2025-26 Female OBC-A NARGIS PARVIN SK MUJIBAR RAHAMAN BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007976 2025-26 Female OBC-A NASRIN KHATUN IJAJUL HAQUE MOLLA PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007977 2025-26 Female OBC-A NASRIN PARVIN SEKH KHAIRUL ALAM BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007978 2025-26 Female OBC-A NICE PARVIN HAIDER SHEKH BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007979 2025-26 Male OBC-B NILKAMAL GHOSH JAHARLAL GHOSH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007980 2025-26 Female Unreserved NOURIN MONDAL UJJWAL MONDAL PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007981 2025-26 Male Unreserved
PALASH
CHAKRABORTY

JIBAN KRISHNA CHAKRABORTY BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007982 2025-26 Male SC PANCHANAN BAGDI GANESH BAGDI GEOGRAPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI GEOGRAPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007983 2025-26 Female Unreserved PAPIA BISWAS PRASHANTA BISWAS BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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NA NA 202501007984 2025-26 Male SC PAPPU MAJHI MANIK MAJHI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007985 2025-26 Female SC PAYAL MONDAL KHITISH MONDAL PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007986 2025-26 Male ST PRADIP BASKI RABINDRANATHBASKI BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007987 2025-26 Female SC PRIYA HAZRA KHOKAN HAZRA PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007988 2025-26 Female ST PRIYA HEMRAM NANDALAL HEMRAM BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007989 2025-26 Female Unreserved PRIYA ROY LATE PARIMAL ROY SANSKRIT PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI SANSKRIT

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007990 2025-26 Female SC RACHANA BISWAS SUSHANTA BISWAS BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007991 2025-26 Male Unreserved RAHUL SAMANTA ARABINDA SAMANTA BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007992 2025-26 Male Unreserved
RAJIBUL ISLAM
MALLICK

NOJRUL ISLAM MALLICK BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007993 2025-26 Female OBC-A RAJIYA SULTANA KUTUBUDDIN MOLLA BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007994 2025-26 Male SC RAKESH MAJHI JALADHAR MAJHI BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007995 2025-26 Male OBC-A RAKIB MALLICK RAFIKUL ALAM MALLICK BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007996 2025-26 Male SC RANOJIT MALIK BAKU MALIK BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007997 2025-26 Male Unreserved RETTICK SHOW RAJESH SHOW BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007998 2025-26 Female OBC-B RIMA GHOSH DINANATH GHOSH PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501007999 2025-26 Female Unreserved RINKA SAIN RABINDRANATH SAIN BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008000 2025-26 Female OBC-A RINKI KHATUN HAFIJUL MALLICK PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008001 2025-26 Male OBC-B RITAM PAL BASUDEV PAL PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008002 2025-26 Male Unreserved RITWICK ADHIKARI DIPYENDU ADHIKARI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008003 2025-26 Female OBC-A RIYA KHATUN NASIR UDDIN MIDDA BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008004 2025-26 Female Unreserved RIYA KHATUN SEKH SUKUR HISTORY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008005 2025-26 Male OBC-B ROKHE GHOSH NIMAI GHOSH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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NA NA 202501008006 2025-26 Female OBC-A RONIKA SK SK JIKRIA BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008007 2025-26 Female Unreserved RUBINA KHATUN RABIUL MOLLA BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008008 2025-26 Female Unreserved RUMA KHATUN SK LOKMAN BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008009 2025-26 Female OBC-A SABINA KHATUN SK HAMED BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008010 2025-26 Female Unreserved SABNUR KHATUN MOLLA KHAYRUL ALAM BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008011 2025-26 Female SC SAGARIKA BAGDI HADAL BAGDI BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008012 2025-26 Female OBC-A SAHANAJ KHATUN SK BADAL PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008013 2025-26 Female OBC-A SAHENUR KHATUN SIRAJ HOSSAIN MONDAL GEOGRAPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI GEOGRAPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008014 2025-26 Male OBC-A SAHID MALLICK SAMSUDDIN MALLICK BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008015 2025-26 Female Unreserved SAHINA KHATUN BADRUDDIN MALLICK BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008016 2025-26 Male Unreserved SAMIM MIRJA MD RAFIK MIRJA BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008017 2025-26 Male SC SAMRAT RUIDAS KAMAL RUIDAS BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008018 2025-26 Female Unreserved SANCHITA PRAJAPATI CHANDAN PRAJAPATI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008019 2025-26 Female Unreserved SANIA CHOWDHURY
YEAR MOHAMMAD
CHOWDHURY

SANSKRIT PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI SANSKRIT

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008020 2025-26 Female OBC-A SANIA KHATUN BARKAT ALI MIDDYA BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008021 2025-26 Female Unreserved SANIA KHATUN MAHARAM SEKH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008022 2025-26 Male SC SANJU METE BHAIRAB METE BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008023 2025-26 Male OBC-A
SARFARAJ HOSSAIN
MONDAL

SARAFAT HOSSAIN MONDAL BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008024 2025-26 Male Unreserved SARIF MALLICK KUTUB MALLICK BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008025 2025-26 Female OBC-B SARMISTHA GHOSH ASIT KUMAR GHOSH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008026 2025-26 Male Unreserved SAYAN PABI SOMNATH PABI BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008027 2025-26 Male Unreserved SEKH ABU HURAIRA JINNAT ALI SEKH PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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NA NA 202501008028 2025-26 Male OBC-A
SEKH GOLAM
MAHAMMAD KADERI

SEKH GOLAM MORSHED
KADERI

HISTORY PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008029 2025-26 Male Unreserved SEKH SAHADATH SEKH SAIKAT ALI BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008030 2025-26 Male Unreserved SEKH SAMIUL ESHALAL SEKH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008031 2025-26 Female Unreserved SHARMIN SULTANA MAHIUDDIN SEKH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008032 2025-26 Male Unreserved SHAYAN RAY PRASANTA RAY BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008033 2025-26 Male ST SHIBU SOREN LAKHIRAM SOREN BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008034 2025-26 Female Unreserved SIMRAN SULTANA SK HABIB ISLAM BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008035 2025-26 Female SC SINGDHA BISWAS PABITRA KUMAR BISWAS BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008036 2025-26 Male OBC-A SK AATHIF SK ABDUL AZIM BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008037 2025-26 Male OBC-A SK AFFAN SK MANOWAR HOSSAIN BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008038 2025-26 Male Unreserved SK AMIRUL HOQUE SK AMEL HOQUE BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008039 2025-26 Male OBC-A SK ANISUR RAHAMAN SK ABBAS ALI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008040 2025-26 Male OBC-A SK HOSSAIN AHMED SK TAMIJ UDDIN
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008041 2025-26 Male OBC-A SK INJAMAMUL HAQUE SEKH RABIUL HOSSAIN PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008042 2025-26 Male OBC-A SK JAMIR SK RAFIK BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008043 2025-26 Male Unreserved SK JASIMUDDIN SK MEHER ALI HISTORY
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008044 2025-26 Male Unreserved
SK MAHAMADUL
HASSAN

SK MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008045 2025-26 Male OBC-A SK MONJUR HUSAIN SK NAZIR HOSSEN BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008046 2025-26 Male Unreserved
SK MOZAFFAR
HOSSAIN

SK SABED ALI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008047 2025-26 Male Unreserved SK RAKIBUL SK SAFIUDDIN BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008048 2025-26 Male Unreserved SK SAHABUDDIN SK AZIM BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008049 2025-26 Female OBC-A SK SANIA SK NASIRUL HAQUE PHILOSOPHY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI PHILOSOPHY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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NA NA 202501008050 2025-26 Male Unreserved SK SARIFUL ISLAM SK SOFIKUL ISLAM BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008051 2025-26 Male Unreserved SK YEASIR SIRAJ SK DELAWUR HOSSEIN BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008052 2025-26 Female Unreserved SOFIA KHATUN SAFIKUL ALAM MALLICK BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008053 2025-26 Male Unreserved SOUMOJIT MOHANTA SONATAN MOHANATA BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008054 2025-26 Male SC SOURAV BAGDI BIPADTARAN BAGDI BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008055 2025-26 Male Unreserved SOURAV DEBNATH UTTAM DEBNATH BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008056 2025-26 Male OBC-B SOUVIK GHOSH MADHUSUDAN GHOSH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008057 2025-26 Male OBC-B SUDIP GHOSH TAPAN GHOSH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008058 2025-26 Female Unreserved SUITY MAJI NIBAS MAJI BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008059 2025-26 Female ST SUMITA TUDU RAMESWAR TUDU HISTORY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008060 2025-26 Male ST SUSHIL HANSDA SOMLAL HANSDA BENGALI HISTORY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008061 2025-26 Female ST SWARNALATA SOREN SUKUL SOREN BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008062 2025-26 Female OBC-B SWASTIKA GHOSH RANJIT GHOSH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008063 2025-26 Female Unreserved TABASSUM PARVIN MAHAMUDUL HASAN MONDAL BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008064 2025-26 Male OBC-A TAHIDUL MONDAL SAMSUDDIN MONDAL BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008065 2025-26 Female Unreserved TAMANNA KHATUN AZIZUL MIYE BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008066 2025-26 Female Unreserved TAMANNA PARVEEN NOOR ALAM SK BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008067 2025-26 Female Unreserved TANIYA ANKURE SANAT ANKURE HISTORY BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008068 2025-26 Female Unreserved TANIYA KHATUN LUTUBUDDIN MONDAL
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008069 2025-26 Female Unreserved TANUSRI GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008070 2025-26 Female OBC-B TINA GHOSH NIRMAL GHOSH BENGALI PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE
BENGALI BENGALI

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE / EDUCATION  

NA NA 202501008071 2025-26 Female OBC-A TITHI MALLICK JHANTU MALLICK BENGALI
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE

BENGALI BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCE / EDUCATION  
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